

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R399(221) Project Name: SR-114; MP 4.93 - 7.30 & SR-113; MP 6.39 - 6.74 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Trails Estimate Completion date on or before County: UTAH (49), WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAPP CONSTRUCTION 125 NORTH 400 WEST SUITE E NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		08/21/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 1 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	45,000.00	45,000.00	47,338.26	47,338.26	75,000.00	75,000.00	
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,147.83	6,147.83	1,500.00	1,500.00	
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	39,000.00	39,000.00	36,886.96	36,886.96	88,000.00	88,000.00	
4	01554701*	Portable Variable Message Sign	12	Day	150.00	1,800.00	209.02	2,508.24	65.00	780.00	
5	015717030	Silt Fence	400	ft	3.00	1,200.00	2.84	1,136.00	7.50	3,000.00	
6	015717100	Gutter - Inlet Barrier	4	Each	150.00	600.00	171.17	684.68	170.00	680.00	
7	015727020	Dust Control and Watering	70	1000 gal	25.00	1,750.00	94.85	6,639.50	75.00	5,250.00	
8	01575700*	Pothole Utility	3	Each	800.00	2,400.00	184.44	553.32	550.00	1,650.00	
9	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,213.22	2,213.22	20,000.00	20,000.00	
10	018917020	Move Mailbox	3	Each	250.00	750.00	151.70	455.10	200.00	600.00	
11	01892703P	Reconstruct Water Meter Box	1	Each	450.00	450.00	1,359.14	1,359.14	650.00	650.00	
12	018927050	Reconstruct Manhole	5	Each	750.00	3,750.00	990.05	4,950.25	1,000.00	5,000.00	
13	020567015	Granular Borrow (Plan Quantity)	407	cu yd	37.50	15,262.50	61.92	25,201.44	61.00	24,827.00	
14	022217110	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	134	sq yd	7.00	938.00	28.48	3,816.32	12.00	1,608.00	
15	022217125	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	210	ft	8.00	1,680.00	8.44	1,772.40	7.50	1,575.00	
16	02221716P	Remove Asphalt Pavement	2206	sq yd	9.50	20,957.00	6.59	14,537.54	8.00	17,648.00	
17	022317010	Clearing and Grubbing	1	Lump	2,000.00	2,000.00	13,299.02	13,299.02	8,000.00	8,000.00	
18	023167020	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity)	1326	cu yd	15.00	19,890.00	19.61	26,002.86	35.00	46,410.00	
19	026107616	Drainage Pipe - 18 inch, Reinforced Concrete, Leak-Resistant	33	ft	100.00	3,300.00	117.59	3,880.47	120.00	3,960.00	
20	02633702P	Manhole - Storm Drainage Sump	3	Each	12,000.00	36,000.00	3,202.25	9,606.75	11,900.00	35,700.00	
21	026337120	Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft to 5 ft Deep - CB 9	3	Each	3,800.00	11,400.00	2,410.12	7,230.36	5,000.00	15,000.00	
22	027217020	Untreated Base Course (Plan Quantity)	426	cu yd	47.00	20,022.00	47.38	20,183.88	60.00	25,560.00	
23	027417050	HMA - 1/2 inch	379	Ton	115.00	43,585.00	174.69	66,207.51	130.00	49,270.00	
24	02743704P	HMA - Bike/Ped Path	157	Ton	120.00	18,840.00	132.79	20,848.03	155.00	24,335.00	
25	027657020	Pavement Message Paint	4	Each	40.00	160.00	32.37	129.48	55.00	220.00	
26	02765703P	Remove Pavement Markings	10431	ft	0.55	5,737.05	0.50	5,215.50	1.25	13,038.75	
27	027657040	Remove Pavement Message	3	Each	65.00	195.00	198.69	596.07	115.00	345.00	
28	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	289	gal	26.00	7,514.00	52.71	15,233.19	66.00	19,074.00	
29	027657075	Pavement Marking Paint (Stop Line , Crosswalk-12 inch)	238	ft	4.00	952.00	2.02	480.76	4.00	952.00	
30	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	62	Each	65.00	4,030.00	245.91	15,246.42	250.00	15,500.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R399(221) Project Name: SR-114; MP 4.93 - 7.30 & SR-113; MP 6.39 - 6.74 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Trails Estimate Completion date on or before County: UTAH (49), WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAPP CONSTRUCTION 125 NORTH 400 WEST SUITE E NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		08/21/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 2 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
31	02769701*	Grinding for Grooved-In Pavement	24751	ft	0.40	9,900.40	1.05	25,988.55	0.90	22,275.90	
		Markings									
32	027717058	Corner Pedestrian Access Ramp	4	Each	2,300.00	9,200.00	1,935.78	7,743.12	5,500.00	22,000.00	
33	027767005	Concrete Gutter	37	ft	22.00	814.00	73.98	2,737.26	80.00	2,960.00	
34	02776702P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Type B1	951	ft	22.00	20,922.00	32.34	30,755.34	31.00	29,481.00	
35	027767038	Concrete Driveway Flared, 6 inch	2463	sq ft	5.50	13,546.50	11.10	27,339.30	10.20	25,122.60	
		Thick									
36	02776703P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Transiti	2	Each	300.00	600.00	552.31	1,104.62	300.00	600.00	
		on									
		Subtotal				385,145.45		456,028.69		607,572.25	
		30 - LANDSCAPING									
37	029117015	HECP Type 1	3	1000sqft	50.00	150.00	537.32	1,611.96	675.00	2,025.00	
38	029127010	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	292	sq yd	6.00	1,752.00	37.19	10,859.48	75.00	21,900.00	
39	02913701*	Landscape Restoration	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,377.39	7,377.39	56,000.00	56,000.00	
40	029227040	Broadcast Seed	3	1000sqft	200.00	600.00	489.37	1,468.11	700.00	2,100.00	
		Subtotal				7,502.00		21,316.94		82,025.00	
		40 - SIGNING									
41	028917025	Sign Type A-1, 12 inch X 18 in	41	Each	40.00	1,640.00	74.04	3,035.64	70.00	2,870.00	
		ch									
42	028917042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	3	Each	100.00	300.00	117.80	353.40	155.00	465.00	
43	028917045	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 18 in	19	Each	80.00	1,520.00	99.57	1,891.83	122.00	2,318.00	
		ch									
44	02891704P	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 8 inc	4	Each	50.00	200.00	68.57	274.28	60.00	240.00	
		h									
45	02891706P	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 30 in	8	Each	180.00	1,440.00	292.83	2,342.64	300.00	2,400.00	
		ch									
46	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	5	Each	90.00	450.00	116.54	582.70	150.00	750.00	
		eet									
47	02891728P	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square	4	Each	470.00	1,880.00	534.61	2,138.44	750.00	3,000.00	
		Feet									
48	02891729P	Relocate Sign Greater Than or Equ	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00	918.62	918.62	1,500.00	1,500.00	
		al to 20 Square Feet									
49	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	71	Each	350.00	24,850.00	407.57	28,937.47	600.00	42,600.00	
50	028917365	Sign Post P3	71	Each	100.00	7,100.00	154.27	10,953.17	175.00	12,425.00	
		Subtotal				40,380.00		51,428.19		68,568.00	
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL									
51	00221700*	Contract Time #1 FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	40 Day	37,200.00	59 Day	54,870.00	60 Day	55,800.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R399(221) Project Name: SR-114; MP 4.93 - 7.30 & SR-113; MP 6.39 - 6.74 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Trails Estimate Completion date on or before County: UTAH (49), WASATCH (51)				Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAPP CONSTRUCTION 125 NORTH 400 WEST SUITE E NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		08/21/2017 Page 3 of 3 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty Unit					Unit Price	Amount
52	00221701*	Contract Time #2 FIXED PRICE	\$930.00 Day	1 Day	930.00	2 Day	1,860.00	2 Day	1,860.00
Subtotal					38,130.00		56,730.00		57,660.00
A(Contract Amount):					433,027.45		528,773.82		758,165.25
Innovative Contracting:					38,130		56,730		57,660
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					471,157.45		585,503.82		815,825.25
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							122.11 %		175.08 %